
 

 

Boarding Weekends 

Spring Term 2023 
 

Term starts Mon 9th Jan 

 

Form 8 Burns Weekend 

Friday 20th – Sunday 22nd January 

 

Form 6 Boarding Weekend 

Friday 3rd February – Sunday 5th February 

 

Half Term – Fri 10th Feb - Sun 19th Feb 

 

Forms 7/8 Bothy Trip 

Friday 24th February – Sunday 26th February 

 

Form 4 Boarding Weekend 

Friday 10th March – Sunday 11th March 

 

End of Term Friday 24th March 


